# NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

# Fee Structure for General, OBC & EWS Students

Particulars of Fee (Rs.)	M. Tech. (Academic Session 2025-27)					
	1st Sem	IInd Sem	IIIrd Sem	IVth Sem	Total	
Tuition Fee (per sem)	35000	35000	35000	35000	140000	
Alumni Endowment Contribution (One time)	2600	0	0	0	2600	
Student Welfare Fund (one time)	1100	0.	0	0	1100	
Admission/Regn. Fee (One time)	1700	0	0	0	1700	
Watch & Ward Exps (one time)	5900	0	0	0	5900	
Convocation (One time)	2500	0	0	0	2500	
Library Fee (One time)	700	0	0	0	700	
Institute Security (Refundable: one time)	7300	0	0	0	7300	
Library Security (Refundable: one time)	1700	0	0	0	1700	
Medical Insurance & Health Care (per year)	1900	0	1900	0	3800	
Student Activity Fee (per sem.)	5800	5800	5800	5800	23200	
Instt. Dev Fund (per sem.)	3700	3700	3700	3700	14800	
Career Development Fee (per sem.)	800	800	800	800	3200	
Examinational Fee (per sem.)	1700	1700	1700	1700	6800	
Campus Amenities (per year)	1100	0	1100	0	2200	
Entrepreneurship & Start-up (per year)	1100	0.	1100	0	2200	
Seat Rent (Fixed) - per semester	5200	5200	5200	5200	20800	
Hostel usage charges (per sem)						
Triple Seater Room	4200	4200	4200	4200	16800	
Double Seater Room	7300	7300	7300	7300	29200	
Single Seater Room	10500	10500	10500	10500	42000	
Total Fee		5277 m	T- 12211			
Hosteller (Triple Seater)	84000	56400	60500	56400	257300	
Hosteller (Double Seater)	87100	59500	63600	59500	269700	
Hosteller (Single Seater)	90300	62700	66800	62700	282500	

#### Note:

- 1. This Fee structure is valid for the Academic Session 2025-27 i.e. upto 30.06.2027
- $2. \ The \ Institute \ does \ not \ provide \ separate \ Fee \ structure \ in \ the \ name \ of \ Individual \ Students.$
- 3. This Fee structure is valid for applying Bank Loan/Scholarship/Bihar Credit card Loan scheme.
- 4. Banks/Scholarships Sponsored Agencies/ Bihar Credit card Loan department may consider this Fee structure as a valid & authenticated document for sanctioning loan/scholarship to the students of the Institute.

Paculty I/o Mcademic National Institute of Technology
KURUKSHETRA-136119.

# NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

# Fee Structure for Sponsored Category Students

Particulars of Fee (Rs.)	M. Tech. (Academic Session 2025-27)					
	1st Sem	IInd Sem	IIIrd Sem	IVth Sem	Total	
Tuition Fee (per sem)	35000	35000	35000	35000	140000	
Alumni Endowment Contribution (One time)	2600	0	0	0	2600	
Student Welfare Fund (one time)	1100	0	0	0	1100	
Admission/Regn. Fee (One time)	1700	0	0	0	1700	
Watch & Ward Exps (one time)	5900	0	0	0	5900	
Convocation (One time)	2500	0	0	0	2500	
Library Fee (One time)	700	0	0	0	700	
Institute Security (Refundable: one time)	7300	0	0	0	7300	
Library Security (Refundable: one time)	1700	0	0	0	1700	
Medical Insurance & Health Care (per year)	1900	0	1900	0	3800	
Student Activity Fee (per sem.)	5800	5800	5800	5800	23200	
Instt. Dev Fund (per sem.)	3700	3700	3700	3700	14800	
Career Development Fee (per sem.)	800	800	800	800	3200	
Examinational Fee (per sem.)	1700	1700	1700	1700	6800	
Campus Amenities (per year)	1100	0:	1100	0	2200	
Entrepreneurship & Start-up (per year)	1100	0	1100	0	2200	
Seat Rent (Fixed) - per semester	5200	5200	5200	5200	20800	
Hostel usage charges (per sem)						
Triple Seater Room	4200	4200	4200	4200	16800	
Double Seater Room	7300	7300	7300	7300	29200	
Single Seater Room	10500	10500	10500	10500	42000	
Total Fee	15.44	THE STREET	<b>网络斯尔斯斯</b>	1 = 10 20 - 12 20 20		
Hosteller (Triple Seater)	84000	56400	60500	56400	257300	
Hosteller (Double Seater)	87100	59500	63600	59500	269700	
Hosteller (Single Seater)	90300	62700	66800	62700	282500	

#### Note:

- $1. \ This \ Fee \ structure \ is \ valid \ for \ the \ Academic \ Session \ 2025-27 \ i.e. \ up to \ 30.06.2027$
- 2. The Institute does not provide separate Fee structure in the name of Individual Students.
- 3. This Fee structure is valid for applying Bank Loan/Scholarship/Bihar Credit card Loan scheme.
- 4. Banks/Scholarships Sponsored Agencies/ Bihar Credit card Loan department may consider this Fee structure as a walld SHETRA-136119 authenticated document for sanctioning loan/scholarship to the students of the Institute.

#### NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

# Fee Structure for Self Finance Students

Particulars of Fee (Rs.)	M. Tech. (Academic Session 2025-27)					
	1st Sem	IInd Sem	IIIrd Sem	IVth Sem	Total	
Tuition Fee (per sem)	52500	52500	52500	52500	210000	
Alumni Endowment Contribution (One time)	2600	0	0	0	2600	
Student Welfare Fund (one time)	1100	0	0	0	1100	
Admission/Regn. Fee (One time)	1700	0	0	0	1700	
Watch & Ward Exps (one time)	5900	0	0	0	5900	
Convocation (One time)	2500	0	0	0	2500	
Library Fee (One time)	700	0	0	0	700	
Institute Security (Refundable: one time)	7300	0	0	0	7300	
Library Security (Refundable: one time)	1700	0	0	0	1700	
Medical Insurance & Health Care (per year)	1900	0	1900	0	3800	
Student Activity Fee (per sem.)	5800	5800	5800	5800	23200	
Instt. Dev Fund (per sem.)	3700	3700	3700	3700	14800	
Career Development Fee (per sem.)	800	800	800	800	3200	
Examinational Fee (per sem.)	1700	1700	1700	1700	6800	
Campus Amenities (per year)	1100	0	1100	0	2200	
Entrepreneurship & Start-up (per year)	1100	0	1100	0	2200	
Seat Rent (Fixed) - per semester	5200	5200	5200	5200	20800	
Hostel usage charges (per sem)						
Triple Seater Room	4200	4200	4200	4200	16800	
Double Seater Room	7300	7300	7300	7300	29200	
Single Seater Room	10500	10500	10500	10500	42000	
Total Fee						
Hosteller (Triple Seater)	101500	73900	78000	73900	327300	
Hosteller (Double Seater)	104600	77000	81100	77000	339700	
Hosteller (Single Seater)	107800	80200	84300	80200	352500	

#### Note:

- 1. This Fee structure is valid for the Academic Session 2025-27 i.e. upto 30.06.2027
- $2. \ The \ Institute \ does \ not \ provide \ separate \ Fee \ structure \ in \ the \ name \ of \ Individual \ Students.$
- 3. This Fee structure is valid for applying Bank Loan/Scholarship/Bihar Credit card Loan scheme.
- 4. Banks/Scholarships Sponsored Agencies/ Bihar Credit card Loan department may consider this Fee structure as a valid authenticated document for sanctioning loan/scholarship to the students of the Institute.

Paculty In Academic National Institute of Rechnology

# NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA Fee Structure for SC, ST & PWD(all category) Students

Particulars of Fee (Rs.)	M. Tech. (Academic Session 2025-27)					
	1st Sem	IInd Sem	IIIrd Sem	IVth Sem	Total	
Tuition Fee (per sem)	0	0	0	0	0	
Alumni Endowment Contribution (One time)	2600	0	0	0	2600	
Student Welfare Fund (one time)	1100	0	0	0	1100	
Admission/Regn. Fee (One time)	1700	0	0	0	1700	
Watch & Ward Exps (one time)	5900	0	0	0	5900	
Convocation (One time)	2500	0	0	0	2500	
Library Fee (One time)	700	0	0	0	700	
Institute Security (Refundable: one time)	7300	0	0	0	7300	
Library Security (Refundable: one time)	1700	0	0	0	1700	
Medical Insurance & Health Care (per year)	1900	0	1900	0	3800	
Student Activity Fee (per sem.)	5800	5800	5800	5800	23200	
Instt. Dev Fund (per sem.)	3700	3700	3700	3700	14800	
Career Development Fee (per sem.)	800	800	800	800	3200	
Examinational Fee (per sem.)	1700	1700	1700	1700	6800	
Campus Amenities (per year)	1100	0	1100	0	2200	
Entrepreneurship & Start-up (per year)	1100	0	1100	0	2200	
Seat Rent (Fixed) - per semester	5200	5200	5200	5200	20800	
Hostel usage charges (per sem)						
Triple Seater Room	4200	4200	4200	4200	16800	
Double Seater Room	7300	7300	7300	7300	29200	
Single Seater Room	10500	10500	10500	10500	42000	
Total Fee	。	State Share			Manakin ali pir	
Hosteller (Triple Seater)	49000	21400	25500	21400	117300	
Hosteller (Double Seater)	52100	24500	28600	24500	129700	
Hosteller (Single Seater)	55300	27700	31800	27700	142500	

# Note:

- 1. This Fee structure is valid for the Academic Session 2025-27 i.e. upto 30.06.2027
- $2. \ The \ Institute \ does \ not \ provide \ separate \ Fee \ structure \ in \ the \ name \ of \ Individual \ Students.$
- 3. This Fee structure is valid for applying Bank Loan/Scholarship/Bihar Credit card Loan scheme.
- 4. Banks/Scholarships Sponsored Agencies/ Bihar Credit card Loan department may consider this Fee structure as a valid & authenticated document for sanctioning loan/scholarship to the students of the Institute.